
Frida� Flyer
Friday 16th September 2022

Dear Parents and Carers,

This week we would like to share just some of the incredible
things that Early Years have been up to. As you can see from
the photos below they have been very busy - foraging for fruit,
making crumble, learning about how to position their bodies in
PE, sharing stories, hula hooping , being wolves in yoga.

Year 3 and 4 children enjoyed their first swimming lesson this
year - we are so proud of their attitudes and confidence. A
great KS2 group and we can’t wait to watch them progress.
Everyone enjoyed their special hoopstarz day on Thursday in
school.

Le�’� celebrat�
Well done to the following Dojo Certificates

holders

Reception:  Archie - resilience

Year 1:        Katie - respect

Year 2:        Alethea - ambitious

Year 3:       Ella W - resilience

Year 4:       George L - unique

Handwriting certificates go to:

Tessie, Emme, Jensen, Jake S and Elsa

Goo� Manner� Te�
Eleanor, Ella Rose, Logan S, Harper, Hayden,

Jacob, Philippa, Jake S, Teddy and Olivia

Attendanc� Champion� thi� wee�
Year 1 and Year 4 - joint top attendance -
100 % - every child in, every day ( That’s
two weeks in a row for year 1 - brilliant!

Monday 19th September
School Closed - additional bank holiday
Friday 30th September
Flu Immunisations
October
Black History Month
Monday 3rd October
Dogs Trust workshops & assembly
Tuesday 4th October
Reception Class Vision Screening
Tuesday 11th & Wednesday 12th
Parents evenings
Tuesday 18th October
Harvest Festival @ The Abbey - 9:30am
Wednesday 19th October
Halloween Disco tbc
Thursday 20th October
Break up for half term
Friday 21st October
School closed - teacher training



Some useful information about courses available for parents  -
we will post on Dojo so you can scan the QR code.

Monday 31st October
Return to school
Monday 21st November
Year 2,3 and 4 trip to cinema
Tuesday 13th December
EYFS & Year 1 Christmas production am
Year 2 & KS2 Christmas production - pm
Wednesday 14th December
Year 2 & KS2 Christmas production -
evening
Thursday  22nd  December
1.30pm: Carol Service at Hexham Abbey
Friday 23rd December
Break up for Christmas holiday
Monday 9th January
School closed - teacher training
Tuesday 10th January
Return to School

Kind Respectful Resilient Ambitious Curious Confident Unique Safe


